
Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

César	FRANCK

Violin	I

FWV	36

Cantabile

(Tonalité	originale)

68

58

49

42

20

29

38

12













































 











 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 




 
 










 





















 












 



 









 

 

  



 

 





  



 




 











 












 

  





  



















  



  



 













 



































 









































































Non	troppo	lento	(	=	72)






























 









FRANCK	-	Cantabile
VIOLIN	I



84

76
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2
FRANCK	-	Cantabile

VIOLIN	I



Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

César	FRANCK

Violin	II

FWV	36

Cantabile

(Tonalité	originale)

77

67

55

24

35

45

13
























 









































 





 













 

  











 






















 



 

 





























 







 

 







 













 

 






































 

 



















 










 



Non	troppo	lento	(	=	72)

rall

































FRANCK	-	Cantabile



Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

César	FRANCK

Viola

FWV	36

Cantabile

(Tonalité	originale)

84

74

62

52

26

36

43

14




























































































 







 





 

 



























 

    











 






















 







 































 

























 









  
  

 

 





  












































 





 






































Non	troppo	lento	(	=	72)

rall









































FRANCK	-	Cantabile



Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

César	FRANCK
FWV	36

Cantabile

(Tonalité	originale) Violoncelle

59

55

51

48

20

30

43

11





 




















































 







  

 

 





 

 














 








































 







 










 



  









 


 























  



 















 




 

  












































 



























Non	troppo	lento	(	=	72)














FRANCK	-	Cantabile
CELLO



80

70

63
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2
FRANCK	-	Cantabile

CELLO



Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

César	FRANCK
FWV	36

Cantabile

(Tonalité	originale)

80

67

34

49

57

14





















 

 

 





 



 





 







 










 



 

 





 









 

 








 

 







 

 



 





 





 



 
  





   

 

  







 


































 

 

 







 

  








































Non	troppo	lento	(	=	72)

rall

 









 





FRANCK	-	Cantabile


